
	
  

	
  

 

Saint Mary’s  Revival  2014  
HG Bishop David’s  Schedule 	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  	
   	
  	
   Bishop	
  David	
  
Church	
  Name	
   Church	
  Address	
   Day	
   Date	
   Service	
  

Virgin	
  Mary	
  &	
  Archangel	
  Michael	
  	
   87 Benham Street, Hamden, CT  Friday 8-Aug Vespers 
Saint	
  Mary	
  &	
  St.	
  Demiana	
   665 North Broadway, White Plains, NY  Sat. 9-Aug Liturgy 
St.	
  Abraam	
  	
   90 Woodbury Road Woodbury, NY Sat. 9-Aug Vesper & Talent Show 
St.	
  Mary	
  &	
  St.	
  George	
  	
   190 Main Street, Staten Island Sunday 10-Aug Liturgy 
Archangel	
  Michael	
  &	
  St.	
  Mena	
  (SI)	
   4095 Amboy Rd, Staten Island Thursday 14-Aug Vespers & Meeting 
St.	
  Mary	
  &	
  St.	
  Pachomius	
   3 Swim Club Road Stony Point, NY Friday 15-Aug Vespers 
St.	
  Mary	
  &	
  St.	
  Moses	
   350 Wheatfield St, North Tonawanda, NY Sat. 16-Aug Vespers 
St.	
  Mark	
  (Rochester)	
   530 Lehigh Station Road, West Henrietta Sunday 17-Aug Liturgy 
St.	
  Mary	
  &	
  St.	
  Mina	
  	
   408 Oswego St. Syracuse, NY Sunday 17-Aug Vespers 
St.	
  Mary	
  &	
  St.	
  George	
  	
   820 Madison Ave, Albany, NY Monday 18-Aug Vespers 
St.	
  Mark	
  (Boston)	
   145 Oak Street, Natick, MA Tue 19-Aug Vespers & New Priest Reception 
The	
  Holy	
  Family	
  Church	
    208 S Main St. Attleboro ,MA Wed 20-Aug Liturgy 
St.	
  Mary	
  &	
  St.	
  George	
  (Marshfield)	
   255 Furnace Street, Marshfield, MA Wed 20-Aug Vespers & New Priest Reception 
Holy	
  Virgin	
  Mary	
  Spiritual	
  Vineyard	
   74 Gould rd. Charlton MA Thursday 21-Aug Liturgy 
Archangel	
  Michael	
  &	
  St.	
  Mena	
  (SI)	
   4095 Amboy Rd, Staten Island Thursday 21-Aug Vespers & Meeting 
St.	
  Mary	
  &	
  St.	
  Antonius	
  (Queens)	
   606 Woodward Avenue, Ridgewood, Queens Friday 22-Aug Feast's Liturgy 


